Grade Class Name Textbook (or resource/program) Name Date of last textbook purchase
10-12 Photography Photography (12th Edition) unknown




Grade Class Name Textbook (or resource/program) Name Date of last textbook purchase
6-7 Middle School Health (6th and 7th Grade) Holt - Decisions for Health (we only have the teacher edition) 8/1/2004



Grade

X A W N 2N

11-12
9-12
9-12
11-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

Class Name

Math 8
Accelerated Math 7
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary
Elementary

Calculus

Geometry

Algebra 2

AP Statistics

Math 4

Algebra 1, Algebra 1-a, Algebra 1-b
Math 1

6th Grade Math (all 3 levels use the
same book)

Textbook (or resource/program) Name
CMP 3

CMP 3 Course 2/3

Math Expressions

Math Expressions

Math Expressions

Math Expressions

Math Expressions

Math Expressions

Calculus (Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic) Third Edition - Finney, Demana, Waits,
Kennedy PEARSON Copyright 2010

Geometry - Larson, Boswell, Kanold, Stiff - MCDOUGAL LITTELL copyright 2008
Algebra 2, - GLENCOE copyright 2012

Statistics in Action - Key Curriculum Press

Precalculus Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic 9th Edition

Algebra 1 Common Core by Pearson

Integrated Mathematics by Glencoe and MrGraw Hill

Connected Mathematics 3 - Grade 6

Date of last textbook purchase
5/30/2014

5/30/2013
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018
8/20/2018

5/1/2009
5/1/2008
5/1/2012
6/6/2010
6/6/2008
7/1/2013
7/1/1999

6/1/2014



Grade Class Name Textbook (or resource/program) Name Date of last textbook purchase
Prentice Hall Literature (2010) and Literature and

11 English 11 and AP English 11 Composition (2011) 5/20/2011
K Elementary Journeys 8/31/2014
1 Elementary Journeys 8/31/2014
2 Elementary Journeys 8/31/2014
3 Elementary Journeys 8/31/2014
4 Elementary Journeys 8/31/2014
5 Elementary Journeys 8/31/2014
9 English 9 Prentice Hall Grade 9 Literature 5/1/12010
11-12 Mythology Literature World Materpieces Prentice Hall 6/1/1996
10-12 Public Speaking The Art of Public Speaking 6/1/2012
Prentice Hall 2010 Literature: Language 7 and
7 English 7 Literacy 1/1/2010

Prentice Hall 2010 Literature: Language and Literacy
6 Reading 6 6 1/1/2010



Grade
10-12
11-12
11-12
12
9-12

Class Name
Accounting |
Accounting Il
Accounting Il
Accounting 1l
Financial Literacy

Textbook (or resource/program) Name
Century 21 South Western Accounting 8E

Century 21 Advanced South-Western Accounting 8E
Accounting 1 - Principles-Madison Area Technical College
College Accounting 16th Edition

Mathematics for Business & Personal Finance, Glencoe/M

Date of last textbook purchase

5/31/2005
5/31/2005
5/31/2016
8/31/1999

8/1/2016



Grade Class Name Textbook (or resource/program) Name Date of last textbook purchase
7 Geography Geography: World Cultures and Geography 1/1/2007

8 Civics Civics: Government and Economics in Action 1/1/2005
6 United States History United States History Civil War to the Present 1/1/2007



Grade
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

Class Name

Welding I&ll

Basic Shielded Metal Arc Welding
Basic Shielded Metal Arc Welding
Architecture

Electricity & Electronics
Transportation

Auto technology / Advanced Auto
Consumer Auto

Textbook (or resource/program) Name

Welding Fundamentals

Welding Principles and Practices 4th Edition
Welding Principles and Practices 4th Edition
Arhitecture: Residential Drawing and Design
Electricity & Electronics technology
Exploring Transportation

Modern Automotive Technology

Auto Upkeep

Date of last textbook purchase

9/10/2000
9/10/2011
9/10/2011
9/3/2000
9/9/1999
1/9/2000
9/9/2004
9/3/2013



Grade
10-12
10-12
10-12

11-12
11-12

11-12
9-10

11-12

Class Name

Applied Physics/Chemistry
Applied Physics and Chemistry
Chemistry

AP Environmental Science
AP Biology

6th grade physical science
7th grade Life Science
Physics

Biology

Human Anatomy and Physiology

Textbook (or resource/program) Name
Technical Concepts - Energy Concepts Incorporated

Holt, Rinehart, and Winston Modern Chemistry
Holt, Rinehart, and Winston Modern Chemistry

Environmental Science for the AP Course 3rd
Edition

Principles of Life 2nd Edition
McGraw Hill

Prentice Hall Life Science
HOLT Physics

Biology by Miller & Levine

Essentials of Anatomy & Physiology by Martini /
Bartholomew

Date of last textbook purchase
1/1/1992

1/1/2009
1/1/2009

8/20/2019
8/19/2015
5/1/2014
5/1/2007
5/3/2002
6/1/1996

6/1/2004



