<u>Grade</u>	Class Name	Textbook (or resource/program) Name	Date of last textbook purchase
10-12	Photography	Photography (12th Edition)	unknown

Grade Class Name Textbook (or resource/program) Name Date of last textbook purchase
6-7 Middle School Health (6th and 7th Grade) Holt - Decisions for Health (we only have the teacher edition)
8/1/2004

<u>Grade</u>	Class Name	Textbook (or resource/program) Name	Date of last textbook purchase
8	Math 8	CMP 3	5/30/2014
7	Accelerated Math 7	CMP 3 Course 2/3	5/30/2013
1	Elementary	Math Expressions	8/20/2018
2	Elementary	Math Expressions	8/20/2018
3	Elementary	Math Expressions	8/20/2018
4	Elementary	Math Expressions	8/20/2018
5	Elementary	Math Expressions	8/20/2018
K	Elementary	Math Expressions	8/20/2018
11-12	Calculus	Calculus (Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic) Third Edition - Finney, Demana, Waits, Kennedy PEARSON Copyright 2010	5/1/2009
9-12	Geometry	Geometry - Larson, Boswell, Kanold, Stiff - MCDOUGAL LITTELL copyright 2008	5/1/2008
9-12	Algebra 2	Algebra 2, - GLENCOE copyright 2012	5/1/2012
11-12	AP Statistics	Statistics in Action - Key Curriculum Press	6/6/2010
9-12	Math 4	Precalculus Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic 9th Edition	6/6/2008
9-12	Algebra 1, Algebra 1-a, Algebra 1-b	Algebra 1 Common Core by Pearson	7/1/2013
9-12	Math 1	Integrated Mathematics by Glencoe and MrGraw Hill	7/1/1999
6	6th Grade Math (all 3 levels use the same book)	Connected Mathematics 3 - Grade 6	6/1/2014

<u>Grade</u>	Class Name	Textbook (or resource/program) Name	Date of last textbook purchase
11	English 11 and AP English 11	Prentice Hall Literature (2010) and Literature and Composition (2011)	5/20/2011
K	Elementary	Journeys	8/31/2014
1	Elementary	Journeys	8/31/2014
2	Elementary	Journeys	8/31/2014
3	Elementary	Journeys	8/31/2014
4	Elementary	Journeys	8/31/2014
5	Elementary	Journeys	8/31/2014
9	English 9	Prentice Hall Grade 9 Literature	5/1/2010
11-12	Mythology	Literature World Materpieces Prentice Hall	6/1/1996
10-12	Public Speaking	The Art of Public Speaking	6/1/2012
7	English 7	Prentice Hall 2010 Literature: Language 7 and Literacy	1/1/2010
6	Reading 6	Prentice Hall 2010 Literature: Language and Literacy 6	1/1/2010

×

<u>Grade</u>	Class Name	Textbook (or resource/program) Name	Date of last textbook purchase
10-12	Accounting I	Century 21 South Western Accounting 8E	5/31/2005
11-12	Accounting II	Century 21 Advanced South-Western Accounting 8E	5/31/2005
11-12	Accounting II	Accounting 1 - Principles-Madison Area Technical College	5/31/2016
12	Accounting III	College Accounting 16th Edition	8/31/1999
9-12	Financial Literacy	Mathematics for Business & Personal Finance, Glencoe/M	8/1/2016

<u>Grade</u>	Class Name	Textbook (or resource/program) Name	Date of last textbook purchase
	7 Geography	Geography: World Cultures and Geography	1/1/2007
	8 Civics	Civics: Government and Economics in Action	1/1/2005
	6 United States History	United States History Civil War to the Present	1/1/2007

Grade	Class Name	Textbook (or resource/program) Name	Date of last textbook purchase
9-12	Welding I&II	Welding Fundamentals	9/10/2000
9-12	Basic Shielded Metal Arc Welding	Welding Principles and Practices 4th Edition	9/10/2011
9-12	Basic Shielded Metal Arc Welding	Welding Principles and Practices 4th Edition	9/10/2011
9-12	Architecture	Arhitecture: Residential Drawing and Design	9/3/2000
9-12	Electricity & Electronics	Electricity & Electronics technology	9/9/1999
9-12	Transportation	Exploring Transportation	1/9/2000
9-12	Auto technology / Advanced Auto	Modern Automotive Technology	9/9/2004
9-12	Consumer Auto	Auto Upkeep	9/3/2013

<u>Grade</u>	Class Name	Textbook (or resource/program) Name	Date of last textbook purchase
10-12	Applied Physics/Chemistry	Technical Concepts - Energy Concepts Incorporated	1/1/1992
10-12	Applied Physics and Chemistry	Holt, Rinehart, and Winston Modern Chemistry	1/1/2009
10-12	Chemistry	Holt, Rinehart, and Winston Modern Chemistry	1/1/2009
11-12	AP Environmental Science	Environmental Science for the AP Course 3rd Edition	8/20/2019
11-12	AP Biology	Principles of Life 2nd Edition	8/19/2015
6	6th grade physical science	McGraw Hill	5/1/2014
7	7th grade Life Science	Prentice Hall Life Science	5/1/2007
11-12	Physics	HOLT Physics	5/3/2002
9-10	Biology	Biology by Miller & Levine	6/1/1996
11-12	Human Anatomy and Physiology	Essentials of Anatomy & Physiology by Martini / Bartholomew	6/1/2004